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Agency Profile
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Department of Housing and Urban Development
The Department of Housing and Urban Development administers programs that provide housing
‘and community development assistance. The Department also works to ensure fair and equal
housing opportunity for all

4517t Street, SW Washington DC 20410

hitp://www.hud gov

1-202-708-1112




image3.png
FY2017 . year to date

Description
Professional Services.

Facilfies Construction

m

Office Management

‘Securiy and Protection
Transportation and Logistics Services
Travel Lodgng.

Human Captal

Equipment Related Servies

Research and Devebopment

Spending TD
s3771M
ssa63a0
s2282m
s1275m
s7.90m
sea7m
ss.a9m
286
s25am
sL50M

s08%
5305
7%
0s3%
0s8%
0as5%
0a0%
019%
019%

012%





image4.png
BB Top 10 Industry Codes FY2017 _yearto date

NAICS Codes Description Spending TD %
s23110 Invesment Barking and Securites Dealing ss233m 232%
sa1311 ResidertialProperty Manzgers sa957M 2089%
sa1519 Other Computer Refaed Servces s16071m 176%
sa1611 Admiisrative Management and General Managemert Consuting Services  S13LE0M ErEA
s31210 Officesof Real Estate Agents and Brokers: s5091m sa5%
saz3%0 Other ActvitiesRelated o Credit Intermediaion ss6.em a17%
s22320 Financia Transacions Processirg, Reserve, and Clearighouse Actvties  S49.36M 365%
sa1512 Computer ystems Design servces saassm 32%
s61720 JanitorialServices sa218m 309%

541110 Officesof Lawyers. $3255M 238%





image5.png
B8 Top 10 Prc

PSC Codes.
Recs
2r
Re2
o307
R710
Re1s
o318

D3ss
7010
7050

Description
SUPPORT. PROFESSIONAL: PROGRAM MANAGEMENT/SUPPORT
MAINTENANCE OF OTHER RESDENTIAL BULDINGS

REAL ESTATE BROKERAGE SERVICES

AUTOMATED INFORMATION SYSTEM SCS

FINANCIAL SERVICES

LEGaL SERVICES

T AND TELECOM- INTEGRATED HARDWARE/SOFTWARE/SERVICES
‘SOLUTIONS, PREDOMINANTLY SERVICES

‘OTHER ADP & TELECOMMUNICATIONS SVCS.
ADPESYSTEM CONFIGURATION
ADP COMPONENTS

Spending TD
sa1115m
s36036M
s1Ba7M
s11as6m
s10075M
ssLom
s22.06m

$203am
$19.20m
$17.30m

Fr2017

to dat

3009%
537%
1013%
s39%
737%
238%
180%

1a9%
1a1%
127%





image6.png
BB Top 10 Prime

Fedmine ID Prime Contractor Name. Spending YTD. %
e ‘CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES, LLC 516,890,260 n2A%
F320067492 SELENE FINANCE, 1P $162,776592 ne1%
e BLM COMPANIES LLC $112,973400 827%
e HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY $78,703,288 576%
e ‘SAGE ACQUISTIONSLLC $50411,978 389%
e PK. MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC. $50349618 388%
rereen BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON CORPORATION, THE 549,361,408 361%
Fscasazsas BLE RESOURCES, INC. $47,640,920 349%
Faass77228 PURDY ENTERPRISE, LLC $36355,928 286%
rE INNOTION ENTERPRISES INCORPORATED. $36,068,030 264%





